
1R 2R QF SF F

細田

田内
76(1)

田内
wo

小松
62

渡辺

小松
60

小松

小松
62

桜井

桜井
75

田中
60

桜井
61

乾
wo

乾
wo

相沢

小松
76(1)

大塚

河野
64

河野

河野
wo

佐藤
61

佐藤
76(3)

加藤

渥美
61

渥美

渥美
64

高瀬

渥美
64

上村
64

船木
63

船木

01～16
桜井
63

17～32

01 01 細田英男

02 bye

05 渡辺泰介

男子35才

03 掛橋龍祐

04 田内宏直

06 bye

08 小松聡

07 bye

10 bye

3/4 09 桜井康雄

11 田中孝次

12 平間義一

13 大田実

14 乾貴雄

15 bye

16 相沢英史

17 大塚清治

18 bye

19 bye

20 河野吏志

21 佐藤朋直

22 高橋創介

23 bye

3/4 24 加藤靖久

高瀬征樹

25 渥美哲也

26 bye

船木孝一

30

31 bye

27 bye

28

上村高志

桜井

３位決定戦

河野

29 堀岡正司

02 32


